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Rhythmic / 9J / 9A
Session: 9A1,9A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katherine Zhu1311
Emerald City

6.300 7.150 5.6506.400Diff:
Exec: 7.050 6.200 6.4006.900

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.100__.___
Final: 13.35013.300 11.95013.350 51.950
Place: 2 1 1 3 1 

1 

Daria Gittsovich1301
Twin Cities Rhythmic

5.700 5.750 6.4505.900Diff:
Exec: 7.300 5.650 6.4506.700

ND: __.___ -0.600 __._____.___
Final: 13.00012.600 12.90010.800 49.300
Place: 4 2 7 1 2 

2 

Anastasia Lobanov1304
VIDA

6.050 6.300 5.8006.700Diff:
Exec: 5.450 5.950 6.2506.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 11.50013.050 12.05012.250 48.850
Place: 3 7 2 2 3 

3 

Eugenia Ryabets1306
Burlo Gymnastics

6.200 5.950 4.7007.300Diff:
Exec: 5.550 5.150 5.7506.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 11.75013.800 10.45011.100 47.100
Place: 1 5 4 5 4 

4 

Amy Shneyderman1303
Isadora

5.900 5.500 4.9506.400Diff:
Exec: 6.450 4.900 4.6506.150

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.050-0.050
Final: 12.35012.500 9.55010.400 44.800
Place: 5 3 9 9 5 

5 

Gabby Fuki1314
Isadora

5.700 5.550 5.3005.400Diff:
Exec: 4.150 5.850 5.9505.500

ND: -0.050 __.___ __._____.___
Final: 9.80010.900 11.25011.400 43.350
Place: 9T 12 3 4 6 

6 

Karolina Saverino1315
North Shore

5.750 5.100 4.3505.100Diff:
Exec: 6.050 5.650 5.7504.650

ND: __.___ -0.050 __._____.___
Final: 11.8009.750 10.10010.700 42.350
Place: 14 4 8 8 7T

7T

Lisa Gerasimova1307
Isadora

6.300 5.650 5.2505.850Diff:
Exec: 5.350 4.450 5.0005.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.600
Final: 11.65010.350 10.25010.100 42.350
Place: 13 6 10 6T 7T

7T

Gabriela Montano1312
IK Gymnastics

6.250 5.350 4.0505.700Diff:
Exec: 4.600 4.350 5.3505.700

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.200-0.500
Final: 10.85010.900 9.2009.700 40.650
Place: 9T 8 13 10 9 

9 

Emily Wilson1318
MPNYC

4.400 5.200 5.1505.850Diff:
Exec: 4.500 4.800 5.1005.950

ND: -0.600 __.___ __.___-0.050
Final: 8.30011.750 10.25010.000 40.300
Place: 6 16 11T 6T 10 

10 
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Nelly Garces1305
Mosaic Gymnastics

5.350 5.750 4.4505.550Diff:
Exec: 4.650 5.150 3.6005.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 10.00010.800 8.05010.900 39.750
Place: 12 11 6 15 11 

11 

Nicole Khoma1317
North Shore

4.200 5.550 4.0505.600Diff:
Exec: 4.300 5.500 4.6005.350

ND: -0.150 -0.050 __._____.___
Final: 8.35010.950 8.65011.000 38.950
Place: 8 15 5 12 12 

12 

Caitlin Berendt1309
Integrity Rhythmics

5.300 4.850 4.5005.800Diff:
Exec: 4.100 3.600 4.6505.450

ND: -0.050 -0.600 __._____.___
Final: 9.35011.250 9.1507.850 37.600
Place: 7 14 14 11 13 

13 

Parker Linden1316
La Luna Rhythmic

5.200 6.150 3.9005.100Diff:
Exec: 4.900 3.850 4.6003.300

ND: -0.050 __.___ __.___-0.050
Final: 10.0508.350 8.50010.000 36.900
Place: 16 10 11T 14 14 

14 

Romana Vasyleha1302
International RG

5.600 4.700 3.1006.500Diff:
Exec: 4.950 2.850 4.1004.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 10.55010.900 7.2007.550 36.200
Place: 9T 9 15 16 15 

15 

Olivia Hodge1310
Rhythmic Art

5.100 4.550 3.8004.150Diff:
Exec: 4.650 2.600 4.8005.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.250
Final: 9.7509.700 8.6007.150 35.200
Place: 15 13 16 13 16 

16 
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